Case #

23823

23824

24154

24155

24150

Applicant

TEXAS
STANDARD

TEXAS
STANDARD

AVANT
OPERATING

AVANT
OPERATING

EGL
RESOURCES

EGL
RESOURCES

MARATHON
OIL PERMIAN

)
Types

CP

CP

CP,
ENSP

CP,
ENSP

CP

CP

CP

Well Name
(GEIGTY)

Lap Dog

Lap Dog

Margie 13

Margie 13

Hazel 13

Hazel 13

Magellan BS
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Disposition

Applicant's
Counsel

James
Bruce

James
Bruce

Modrall
Sperling

Modrall
Sperling

James
Bruce

James
Bruce

Modrall
Sperling

Other Parties/Entries of Appearance

Hinkle Shanor representing Armstrong Energy
Corp.

Hinkle Shanor representing Armstrong Energy
Corp.

Hinkle Shanor representing COG Operating
James Bruce representing E G L Resources
Modrall Sperling representing Sabre Operating

Holland & Hart representing XTO Energy

Hinkle Shanor representing COG Operating
James Bruce representing E G L Resources
Modrall Sperling representing Sabre Operating
Modrall Spérling representingx\ilaﬁt Operating
Hinkle Shanor representing COG Operating

Modrall Sperling representing Durango
Production Company

Holland & Hart representing XTO Energy

Modrall Sperling representing Avant Operating
Hinkle Shanor representing COG Operating

Modral Sperling representing Durango
Production Company

Jim Bruce -r'epi'esenting Mewbourne Oil Co.

Pre-Hearing
Statement

Applicant

Reason

Final Status
Conference
Consolidated:
23823 and
23824

Final Status
Conference
Consolidated:
24118-24119;
24154-24155

Status
Conference
Consolidated:
24150-24151



javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/23881','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/23882','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24177','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24178','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24213','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24214','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24209','_blank1'))
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Case # Applicant App | Well Name |Applicant's Other Parties/Entries of Appearance Pre-Hearing Reason Disposition
Types | (Family) Counsel Statement
24151 MARATHON CP Magellan BS Modrall Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co. Applicant "
OIL PERMIAN Sperling
24231 MARATHON CP, Silver Snake Modrall Holland & Hart representing Matador Production Status
OIL PERMIAN EDD Sperling Co. Conference
Consolidated:
24231-24232
24232 MARATHON CP Purple Parrot Modrall Holland & Hart representing Fasken Oil "
OIL PERMIAN Sperling
Holland & Hart representing Matador Production
Co.
24254 AVANT CP, Grayling 1 Hinkle Holland & Hart representing Apache Corp. Status
OPERATING EDD Shanor Conference
Steptoe & Johnson representing Northern Qil
and Gas
24266 PERMIAN CP Mammoth 10 Hinkle Abadie & Schill representing Cimarex Energy Applicant Status
RESOURCES Shanor Co. Conference
Consolidated:
Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co. 24266-24271
24267 PERMIAN CP Mammoth 10 Hinkle Abadie & Schill representing Cimarex Energy Applicant "
RESOURCES Shanor Co.
Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Qil Co.
24268 PERMIAN CP Mammoth 10 Hinkle Abadie & Schill representing Cimarex Energy  Applicant "
RESOURCES Shanor Co.
Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Qil Co.
24269 PERMIAN CP Mammoth 10 Hinkle Abadie & Schill representing Cimarex Energy Applicant "
RESOURCES Shanor Co.
Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.
24270 PERMIAN CP Mammoth 10 Hinkle Abadie & Schill representing Cimarex Energy Applicant "
RESOURCES Shanor Co.
Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Qil Co.
24271 PERMIAN CP Mammoth 10 Hinkle Abadie & Schill representing Cimarex Energy Applicant "
RESOURCES Shanor Co.

Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.



javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24210','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24290','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24291','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24313','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24325','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24326','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24327','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24328','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24329','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24330','_blank1'))
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Case #

23984

24048

24049

24050

24051

24208

24209

Applicant

MARATHON
OIL PERMIAN

MEWBOURNE
OIL CO.

MEWBOURNE
OIL CO.

MEWBOURNE
OIL CO.

MEWBOURNE
OIL CO.

STEWARD
ENERGY

STEWARD
ENERGY

MARATHON
OIL PERMIAN

EGL
RESOURCES

EGL
RESOURCES

)
Types

CP,
ENSP

AMD

AMD

CP

CP

CP,

EDD

AMD

AMD

Well Name
(Family)

Andretti F

Journey 11

Journey 11

Journey 11

Journey 11

Blue Sky

Blue Sky

Trojan Shield

Moonraker

Moonraker
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Disposition

Applicant's Other Parties/Entries of Appearance
Counsel

Modrall
Sperling

James
Bruce

James
Bruce

James
Bruce

James
Bruce

Hinkle Holland & Hart representing Fasken Oil
Shanor
Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.

Hinkle Holland & Hart representing Fasken Oil
Shanor
Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Qil Co.

Modrall
Sperling

Hinkle
Shanor

Hinkle
Shanor

Pre-Hearing
Statement

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Reason

Affidavit
Hearing

Affidavit
Hearing

Consolidated:

24048-24051

Affidavit
Hearing

Consolidated:

24172-24173

Affidavit
Hearing

Affidavit
Hearing

Consolidated:

24208-24210
& 24212



javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24043','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24107','_blank1'))
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javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24231','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24232','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24247','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24267','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24268','_blank1'))

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Case #

24210

24212

24211

24213

24214

24215

24216

24217

24218

24219

Applicant

EGL
RESOURCES

EGL
RESOURCES

FRANKLIN
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY

FRANKLIN
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY

MACK
ENERGY
CORP.

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
CO.

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
CO.

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
CO.

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
CO.

BTA OIL
PRODUCERS

)
Types

AMD

AMD

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP
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Well Name | Applicant's
(GEIGTY) Counsel

Moonraker Hinkle
Shanor

Moonraker  Hinkle
Shanor

Tag State Modrall
Sperling

Tag State Modrall
Sperling

Anchorage  Holland &
Hart

Emmett Fed Holland &
Hart

Emmett 10&9 Holland &
Hart

Prater 10&9 Holland &
Hart

Prater 10&9 Holland &
Hart

Crazy Goat  Hinkle
Shanor

Other Parties/Entries of Appearance

Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.

Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Qil Co.

Jordan Kessler/EOG Resources representing
EOG Resources

Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Qil Co.

Jordan Kessler/EOG Resources representing
EOG Resources

Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Qil Co.

Pre-Hearing
Statement

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Holland & Hart representing Matador Production Applicant

Co.

Reason

Affidavit
Hearing
Consolidated:
24211 &
24213

Affidavit
Hearing

Affidavit
Hearing
Consolidated:
24215-24218

Affidavit
Hearing
Consolidated:
24219 &
24220

Disposition



javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24269','_blank1'))
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Case #

24220

24224

24225

24226

24227

24228

24229

24230

24250

24251

Applicant App

Types
BTA OIL CP
PRODUCERS
COG CP,

OPERATING EDD

COG CP
OPERATING
COG CP
OPERATING

MEWBOURNE AMD
OIL CO.

AVANT AMD
OPERATING

AVANT AMD
OPERATING

AMEREDEV  AMD
OPERATING

DEVON CP
ENERGY
PRODUCTION

DEVON CP
ENERGY
PRODUCTION

Well Name
(Family)

Crazy Goat

Redtail

Redtail

Redtail

Bondurant

Jet

Jet

Tea Olive

Burton Fla

Grumpy Cat
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Disposition

Applicant's
Counsel

Hinkle

Shanor

Holland &
Hart

Holland &
Hart

Holland &
Hart

James
Bruce

Modrall
Sperling

Modrall
Sperling

Holland &
Hart

Abadie &
Schill

Abadie &
Schill

Other Parties/Entries of Appearance

Holland & Hart representing Matador Production
Co.

Modrall Sperling representing Cimarex Energy
Co.

Holland & Hart representing Matador Production
Cn
Jordan Kessler/EOG Resources representing

EOG Resources

Pre-Hearing
Statement

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Reason

Affidavit
Hearing

Affidavit
Hearing
Consolidated:
24225 &
24226

Affidavit
Hearing

Affidavit
Hearing
Consolidated:
24228 &
24229

Affidavit
Hearing

Affidavit
Hearing

Affidavit
Hearing
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javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/24288','_blank1'))
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Case # Applicant App | Well Name |Applicant's Other Parties/Entries of Appearance Pre-Hearing Reason Disposition

48

49

50

51

52

24261

24264

24265

24272

24273

Types

HILCORP MISC
ENERGY

HILCORP MISC
ENERGY

CROCKETT  AMD
OPERATING

EARTHSTONE CP
OPERATING

XTO PERMIAN MISC
OPERATING

(Family) Counsel Statement

SanJuan2 Holland & Applicant
Hart

SanJuan2 Holland & Applicant
Hart

Ackbar 30 Holland & Applicant
Hart

Lea South Hinkle Applicant
Shanor

Poker Lake  Holland & Applicant
Hart

Affidavit
Hearing
Consolidated:
24261 &
24264

Affidavit
Hearing

Affidavit
Hearing

Affidavit
Hearing
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