	Case #	Applicant	App	Well Name	Applicant's	Other Parties/Entries of Appearance	Pre-Hearing		Disposition	Notes
			Types	(Family)	Counsel		Statement			
				_						
1	23823	TEXAS STANDARD	CP	Lap Dog	James Bruce	Hinkle Shanor representing Armstrong Energy Corp.		Final Status Conference		
		STANDARD			Diuce	COIP.		Consolidated:		
								23823 and		
								23824		
2	<u>23824</u>	TEXAS STANDARD	CP	Lap Dog	James Bruce	Hinkle Shanor representing Armstrong Energy Corp.		ľ		
		OTANDAND			Didoc	COIP.				
3	<u>24118</u>	AVANT	CP,	Margie 13	Modrall	Hinkle Shanor representing COG Operating		Final Status		
		OPERATING	ENSP		Sperling			Conference		
						James Bruce representing E G L Resources		Consolidated:		
						Modrall Sperling representing Sabre Operating		24118-24119; 24154-24155		
						Modraii Opering representing Sabre Operating		24134-24133		
						Holland & Hart representing XTO Energy				
4	24119	AVANT	CP,	Margie 13	Modrall	Hinkle Shanor representing COG Operating		"		
		OPERATING	ENSP		Sperling					
						James Bruce representing E G L Resources				
						Modrall Sperling representing Sabre Operating				
						gg				
5	<u>24154</u>	EGL	CP	Hazel 13	James	Modrall Sperling representing Avant Operating		"		
		RESOURCES			Bruce	Hinkle Shanor representing COG Operating				
						Thinkle Shahor representing COO Operating				
						Modrall Sperling representing Durango				
						Production Company				
						Holland & Hart representing XTO Energy				
						3 3 3,				
	04455	F.O.1	CD	11140	Lamas	Maduall Cuardina was a setima Asset Occ.				
6	<u>24155</u>	E G L RESOURCES	CP	Hazel 13	James Bruce	Modrall Sperling representing Avant Operating				
					2.400	Hinkle Shanor representing COG Operating				
						Modral Sperling representing Durango Production Company				
						1 Todaction Company				
7	<u>24150</u>	MARATHON	CP	Magellan BS	Modrall	Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.	Applicant	Status		
		OIL PERMIAN		_	Sperling			Conference		
								Consolidated: 24150-24151		
								24150-24151		

	Cooo #	Applicant	Ann	Well Name	Applicantle	Other Parties/Entries of Appearance	Due Heering	Decem	Dioposition	Notes
	Case #	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Other Parties/Entries of Appearance	Pre-Hearing Statement	Reason	Disposition	Notes
8	<u>24151</u>	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN	СР	Magellan BS	Modrall Sperling	Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.	Applicant	1		
9	<u>24231</u>	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN	CP, EDD	Silver Snake	Modrall Sperling	Holland & Hart representing Matador Production Co.		Status Conference Consolidated: 24231-24232		
10	<u>24232</u>	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN	CP	Purple Parrot	Modrall Sperling	Holland & Hart representing Fasken Oil Holland & Hart representing Matador Production Co.		"		
11	<u>24254</u>	AVANT OPERATING	CP, EDD	Grayling 1	Hinkle Shanor	Holland & Hart representing Apache Corp.  Steptoe & Johnson representing Northern Oil and Gas		Status Conference		
12	<u>24266</u>	PERMIAN RESOURCES	СР	Mammoth 10	Hinkle Shanor	Abadie & Schill representing Cimarex Energy Co.  Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.	Applicant	Status Conference Consolidated: 24266-24271		
13	<u>24267</u>	PERMIAN RESOURCES	СР	Mammoth 10	Hinkle Shanor	Abadie & Schill representing Cimarex Energy Co.  Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.	Applicant	"		
14	<u>24268</u>	PERMIAN RESOURCES	CP	Mammoth 10		Abadie & Schill representing Cimarex Energy Co.  Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.	Applicant	"		
15	<u>24269</u>	PERMIAN RESOURCES	CP	Mammoth 10	Hinkle Shanor	Abadie & Schill representing Cimarex Energy Co.  Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.	Applicant	"		
16	<u>24270</u>	PERMIAN RESOURCES	СР	Mammoth 10	Hinkle Shanor	Abadie & Schill representing Cimarex Energy Co.  Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.	Applicant	T		
17	<u>24271</u>	PERMIAN RESOURCES	СР	Mammoth 10	Hinkle Shanor	Abadie & Schill representing Cimarex Energy Co.  Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.	Applicant	"		

	Case #	Applicant	App	Well Name	Applicant's	Other Parties/Entries of Appearance	Pre-Hearing	Reason	Disposition	Notes
	Gusc "	Applicant	Types		Counsel	Other Further, Entires of Appearance	Statement	ricuson	Disposition	110.00
18	<u>23984</u>	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN	CP, ENSP	Andretti F	Modrall Sperling		Applicant	Affidavit Hearing		
19	<u>24048</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL CO.	AMD	Journey 11	James Bruce		Applicant	Affidavit Hearing Consolidated: 24048-24051		
20	<u>24049</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL CO.		Journey 11	James Bruce		Applicant	in the state of th		
21	<u>24050</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL CO.		Journey 11	James Bruce		Applicant			
22	<u>24051</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL CO.		Journey 11	James Bruce		Applicant	"		
23		ENERGY	CP	Blue Sky	Shanor	Holland & Hart representing Fasken Oil  Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.	Applicant	Affidavit Hearing Consolidated: 24172-24173		
24	<u>24173</u>	STEWARD ENERGY	СР	Blue Sky	Shanor	Holland & Hart representing Fasken Oil  Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.	Applicant			
25	<u>24188</u>	OIL PERMIAN		Trojan Shield	Sperling		Applicant	Affidavit Hearing		
26	<u>24208</u>	EGL RESOURCES	AMD	Moonraker	Hinkle Shanor		Applicant	Affidavit Hearing Consolidated: 24208-24210 & 24212		
27	<u>24209</u>	EGL RESOURCES	AMD	Moonraker	Hinkle Shanor		Applicant	,		

						Difficultings Docket Works				
	Case #	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Other Parties/Entries of Appearance	Pre-Hearing Statement	Reason	Disposition	Notes
28	<u>24210</u>	EGL RESOURCES	AMD	Moonraker	Hinkle Shanor		Applicant	"		
29	24212	EGL RESOURCES	AMD		Hinkle Shanor		Applicant	"		
30	24211	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY	CP	Tag State	Modrall Sperling		Applicant	Affidavit Hearing Consolidated: 24211 & 24213		
31	<u>24213</u>	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY	СР	Tag State	Modrall Sperling		Applicant	"		
32	<u>24214</u>	MACK ENERGY CORP.	СР	_	Holland & Hart		Applicant	Affidavit Hearing		
33	<u>24215</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION CO.	СР	Emmett Fed	Holland & Hart	Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.	Applicant	Affidavit Hearing Consolidated: 24215-24218		
34	<u>24216</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION CO.	СР	Emmett 10&9	Holland & Hart	Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.	Applicant			
35	<u>24217</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION CO.	СР	Prater 10&9	Holland & Hart	Jordan Kessler/EOG Resources representing EOG Resources  Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.	Applicant	"		
36	<u>24218</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION CO.	СР	Prater 10&9	Holland & Hart	Jordan Kessler/EOG Resources representing EOG Resources  Jim Bruce representing Mewbourne Oil Co.	Applicant			
37	24219	BTA OIL PRODUCERS	СР		Hinkle Shanor	Holland & Hart representing Matador Production Co.	Applicant	Affidavit Hearing Consolidated: 24219 & 24220		

39 <u>24224</u> C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Applicant	App	Well Name	I Abblicant's					
39 <u>24224</u> C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		Types	(Family)	Counsel	Other Parties/Entries of Appearance	Pre-Hearing Statement	Reason	Disposition	Notes
40 <u>24225</u> C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	BTA OIL PRODUCERS	СР	Crazy Goat		Holland & Hart representing Matador Production Co.	Applicant	"		
41 <u>24226</u> C		CP, EDD	Redtail	Holland & Hart		Applicant	Affidavit Hearing		
42 <u>24227</u> M	COG OPERATING	СР	Redtail	Holland & Hart		Applicant	Affidavit Hearing Consolidated: 24225 & 24226		
	COG OPERATING	CP	Redtail	Holland & Hart		Applicant	"		
	MEWBOURNE OIL CO.	AMD	Bondurant	James Bruce		Applicant	Affidavit Hearing		
	AVANT OPERATING	AMD	Jet	Modrall Sperling		Applicant	Affidavit Hearing Consolidated: 24228 & 24229		
	AVANT OPERATING	AMD	Jet	Modrall Sperling		Applicant	11		
	AMEREDEV OPERATING	AMD	Tea Olive	Holland & Hart		Applicant	Affidavit Hearing		
E	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION	СР	Burton Fla	Schill	Modrall Sperling representing Cimarex Energy Co.  Holland & Hart representing Matador Production	Applicant	Affidavit Hearing		
E	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION	СР	Grumpy Cat		Jordan Kessler/EOG Resources representing EOG Resources	Applicant	Affidavit Hearing		

						of illiar ricarings bocket work				
	Case #	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Other Parties/Entries of Appearance	Pre-Hearing Statement	Reason	Disposition	Notes
48	<u>24261</u>	HILCORP ENERGY	MISC	San Juan 2	Holland & Hart		Applicant	Affidavit Hearing Consolidated: 24261 & 24264		
49	<u>24264</u>	HILCORP ENERGY	MISC	San Juan 2	Holland & Hart		Applicant	11		
50	<u>24265</u>	CROCKETT OPERATING	AMD	Ackbar 30	Holland & Hart		Applicant	Affidavit Hearing		
51	<u>24272</u>	EARTHSTONE OPERATING	CP	Lea South	Hinkle Shanor		Applicant	Affidavit Hearing		
52	<u>24273</u>	XTO PERMIAN OPERATING	MISC	Poker Lake	Holland & Hart		Applicant	Affidavit Hearing		